
Campus  Contact(s) E-Mail
Melissa Allen

Jackie Kriesel

Cheryl Falkner

Brian Vaver

Angie Underwood

Tory Ortscheid

Sarah Locke

Dolly Jackson

Mike Gasper

Kristin Trussoni

For questions about your assigned role, contact your Department or Divison 

Financial/Business Services Group
livvia.goff@wisc.edu

sean.kirkeng@wisc.edu

For questions about your assigned role, contact your Department or Divison 

Financial/Business Services Group
For Approver level changes, contact the Procurement Office pre-audit@uwm.edu

UW-Oshkosh Deborah Matulle crainj@uwosh.edu

Monica Litterer

Tina Radley

Renee Kelly

Business Services Group

Brandee Drinken brandee.drinken@uwrf.edu

Jenelle Gregor jenelle.gregor@uwrf.edu

UW-Stevens Point Heidi Wallner hwallner@uwsp.edu

Carley Kukuk

Leigh May

Angie Woodman

Tracey Bauer

Laura Gregory 

Rob Waksdahl

Brent Tilton

UW-Whitewater Ryan Moore purchasing@uww.edu

UW-Eau Claire allenmel@uwec.edu

UW-Green Bay ortschet@uwgb.edu

UW-La Crosse mgasper@uwlax.edu

UW-Madison

UW-Milwaukee

UW-Parkside litterer@uwp.edu

For Approver level changes, contact Liv Goff or Sean Kirkeng

UW-Superior lgregor1@uwsuper.edu

UW System Admin btilton@uwsa.edu

UW-Platteville generalledger@uwplatt.edu

UW-River Falls

UW-Stout kukukc@uwstout.edu

mailto:allenmel@uwec.edu
mailto:allenmel@uwec.edu
mailto:allenmel@uwec.edu
mailto:allenmel@uwec.edu
mailto:ortschet@uwgb.edu
mailto:ortschet@uwgb.edu
mailto:mgasper@uwlax.edu
mailto:livvia.goff@wisc.edu
mailto:sean.kirkeng@wisc.edu
mailto:pre-audit@uwm.edu
mailto:crainj@uwosh.edu
mailto:litterer@uwp.edu
mailto:litterer@uwp.edu
mailto:generalledger@uwplatt.edu
mailto:generalledger@uwplatt.edu
mailto:brandee.drinken@uwrf.edu
mailto:jenelle.gregor@uwrf.edu
mailto:hwallner@uwsp.edu
mailto:kukukc@uwstout.edu
mailto:kukukc@uwstout.edu
mailto:kukukc@uwstout.edu
mailto:lgregor1@uwsuper.edu
mailto:btilton@uwsa.edu
mailto:purchasing@uww.edu
mailto:allenmel@uwec.edu
mailto:ortschet@uwgb.edu
mailto:mgasper@uwlax.edu
mailto:litterer@uwp.edu
mailto:lgregor1@uwsuper.edu
mailto:btilton@uwsa.edu
mailto:generalledger@uwplatt.edu
mailto:kukukc@uwstout.edu

